
SOLOHIPICA.CL V. A LA HIPICA TIERRA DERECHA TURF SPORTS
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PRONÓSTICOS
Valparaíso Spor t ing

Reunión Nº 3
Miércoles 16 de Enero de 2019

2 NICK BLUE 2 NICK BLUE 9 PEQ. NAPOLEON 9 PEQ. NAPOLEON
12 EL GUERO 12 EL GUERO 2 NICK BLUE 12 EL GUERO
10 LADY VIÑA 10 LADY VIÑA 8 HONR. SEÑORITA 8 HONR. SEÑORITA
12 BOMB 4 CASI LISTA 10 LADY VIÑA 4 CASI LISTA
5 VALPONI 5 VALPONI 5 VALPONI 7 HONOREN
10 FRANCO AUGUSTO 4 BUCEADOR 7 HONOREN 4 BUCEADOR
7 ELEPHANT 8 DORKAY 8 DORKAY 7 ELEPHANT
2 FARAON CHILENO 4 ANICETTO 7 ELEPHANT 4 ANICETTO
1 MI MERCEDES 1 MI MERCEDES 1 MI MERCEDES 7 MARTINHO
8 COSTA DORADA 10 FLASH OF GOLD 7 MARTINHO 10 FLASH OF GOLD
7 YES YES YES 7 YES YES YES 4 TIRA AL BLANCO 4 TIRA AL BLANCO
2 GET HIGHER 2 GET HIGHER 7 YES YES YES 2 GET HIGHER
8 GAUCHO MALEVO 8 GAUCHO MALEVO 8 GAUCHO MALEVO 4 DANADINHO
4 DANADINHO 10 HERRICK 4 DANADINHO 10 HERRICK
12 BLYSTER 12 BLYSTER 12 BLYSTER 13 TRULUCK
13 TRULUCK 4 GOETZE 13 TRULUCK 4 GOETZE
12 BIG DYLAN 4 INDRIYA 4 INDRIYA 6 MANCAQUI
9 LUDY LUCIA 9 LUDY LUCIA 6 MANCAQUI 9 LUDY LUCIA
10 TIN TUC 7 ERRE - DOS 8 LA MATTINATA 8 LA MATTINATA
1 QUIJOTESA 3 GRAND LADY 7 ERRE - DOS 3 GRAND LADY
14 DISNEY PRINCESS 4 SHOT TANKER 4 SHOT TANKER 10 OCEANBENZ
4 SHOT TANKER 7 LAGO EN EL CIELO 10 OCEANBENZ 7 LAGO EN EL CIELO
1 GUZO HOT 13 EL PICAFLOR 13 EL PICAFLOR 6 TUTTI LADRI
2 HELENISTICA 15 VAMOS A LA FIESTA 15 VAMOS A LA FIESTA 15 VAMOS A LA FIESTA
11 LO MEJOR QUE HAY 1 TAN MAGNIFICO 4 BAMBA 4 BAMBA
4 BAMBA 11 LO MEJOR QUE HAY 1 TAN MAGNIFICO 11 LO MEJOR QUE HAY
7 NUEVA SALARIA 2 P. DE LONDRES 2 P. DE LONDRES 16 LA COCOROCA
16 LA COCOROCA 9 RAYO ARDIENTE 8 ELECTRIC VINE 9 RAYO ARDIENTE

11 PROMETEUS 10 GENTILOSA 10 GENTILOSA 12 BAR TENDER
12 BAR TENDER 2 TANTA 12 BAR TENDER 2 TANTA
13 ALT. CON ELLOS 10 TADASHI 11 ERVITI 11 ERVITI
6 STORMY NATURE 7 BRISNET 10 TADASHI 7 BRISNET
2 PUERTO GALWAY 9 TALCA PARIS 9 TALCA PARIS 12 MELQUIADES
13 CARR. DE SUEÑOS 3 CARA DE BUENO 12 MELQUIADES 3 CARA DE BUENO
13 EL BARBARO 13 EL BARBARO 13 EL BARBARO 2 PRESUM. NISTEL
3 S. DE DIAMANTE 7 LOST IN TRIOMPHE 2 PRESUM. NISTEL 7 LOST IN TRIOMPHE
1 SYNA 1 SYNA 1 SYNA 4 ESCLAVA BLANCA
14 INDY DADDY 5 RYU 4 ESCLAVA BLANCA 5 RYU
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14 KOSTAS 4 EL L. PARTO 2 NICK BLUE 2 NICK BLUE 2 NICK BLUE
12 EL GUERO 14 KOSTAS 12 EL GUERO 14 KOSTAS 9 P. NAPOLEON
8 H. SEÑORITA 4 CASI LISTA 4 CASI LISTA 10 LADY VIÑA 5 TORD. DE ORO
5 TORD. DE ORO 5 TORD. DE ORO 6 RUFFIANA 12 BOMB 10 LADY VIÑA
7 HONOREN 5 VALPONI 5 VALPONI 5 VALPONI 5 VALPONI
4 BUCEADOR 10 FR. AUGUSTO 10 FR. AUGUSTO 4 BUCEADOR 4 BUCEADOR
2 FAR. CHILENO 8 DORKAY 8 DORKAY 4 ANICETTO 2 FAR. CHILENO
4 ANICETTO 2 FAR. CHILENO 7 ELEPHANT 8 DORKAY 8 DORKAY
8 COS. DORADA 7 MARTINHO 8 COS. DORADA 10 FL. OF GOLD 6 MASC. FELIZ
2 ASCOT HOME 10 FL. OF GOLD 6 MASC. FELIZ 2 ASCOT HOME 4 AAH BUENO
8 AGUA ROXA 7 YES YES YES 4 T. AL BLANCO 4 T. AL BLANCO 7 YES YES YES
4 T. AL BLANCO 8 AGUA ROXA 2 GET HIGHER 8 AGUA ROXA 4 T. AL BLANCO
8 G. MALEVO 10 HERRICK 10 HERRICK 4 DANADINHO 1 CAT BAY
10 HERRICK 4 DANADINHO 4 DANADINHO 10 HERRICK 8 G. MALEVO
4 GOETZE 8 IDO. MAXIMO 13 TRULUCK 2 SUPER LINDO 13 TRULUCK
13 TRULUCK 11 B. TH. WORDS 10 PIC. QUERIDO 13 TRULUCK 5 JOHN WAYNE
3 PREC. LORD 2 ESC. MILITAR 7 SEATTLE TEN 4 INDRIYA 9 LUDY LUCIA
6 MANCAQUI 12 BIG DYLAN 3 PREC. LORD 2 ESC. MILITAR 12 BIG DYLAN
3 GRAND LADY 7 ERRE - DOS 1 QUIJOTESA 7 ERRE - DOS 7 ERRE - DOS
1 QUIJOTESA 5 MAEST. PEIRO 11 KOSSAK 2 BENNUS 1 QUIJOTESA
7 L. EN EL CIELO 10 OCEANBENZ 8 GR. GANADOR 4 SHOT TANKER 10 OCEANBENZ
8 GR. GANADOR 1 GUER. AUDAZ 4 SHOT TANKER 14 D. PRINCESS 4 SHOT TANKER
6 TUTTI LADRI 6 TUTTI LADRI 11 CHAMBERS 13 EL PICAFLOR 13 EL PICAFLOR
15 V. A LA FIESTA 7 G. REVOLTOSO 6 TUTTI LADRI 2 HELENISTICA 5 U. ESTRELLITA
7 PONELE AHI 8 PUER. TRIPOLI 7 PONELE AHI 12 ASH. WILKES 4 BAMBA
12 ASH. WILKES 11 LO M. QUE HAY 4 BAMBA 2 HERM. MAYOR 11 LO M. QUE HAY
9 R. ARDIENTE 2 P. DE LONDRES 16 LA COCOROCA 8 ELECT. VINE 8 ELECT. VINE
1 PILORO 1 PILORO 2 P. DE LONDRES 2 P. DE LONDRES 2 P. DE LONDRES
8 ASC. RACING 2 TANTA 12 BAR TENDER 6 GOLD. MAGIC 8 ASC. RACING
6 GOLD. MAGIC 8 ASC. RACING 4 MI A. CELESTIAL 2 TANTA 2 TANTA
11 ERVITI 10 TADASHI 8 MUNDIALERO 10 TADASHI 2 ANDRIU
2 ANDRIU 8 MUNDIALERO 6 ST. NATURE 2 ANDRIU 9 FLYBACK
12 MELQUIADES 2 PUER.GALWAY 3 C. DE BUENO 8 ADONDE VAY 8 ADONDE VAY
9 TALCA PARIS 1 NUEVO AIRE 9 TALCA PARIS 9 TALCA PARIS 9 TALCA PARIS
1 LUCKY LIQN 7 L. IN TRIOMPHE 7 L. IN TRIOMPHE 2 PRES. NISTEL 7 L. IN TRIOMPHE
13 EL BARBARO 1 LUCKY LIQN 2 PRES. NISTEL 7 L. IN TRIOMPHE 10 EL AMIC
14 INDY DADDY 3 L. IN THE SKY 5 RYU 10 COR. DE CAFE 9 L. GALLETUE
2 BOK CHOI 4 ESCL. BLANCA 2 BOK CHOI 1 SYNA 4 ESCL. BLANCA


